

Sessions Case No - 117 of 2022  
(CNR No – WBNP06 - 001075 – 2022 )

GR – 266 of 2021

Ref :- Bagdah P.S Case No 43 dt. - 28.01.2021

U/s – 341/376/506 of IPC

(State of West Bengal – Vs – Rabi Samjpati)

Present : Sri P.C.Karmakar (WB00651) Additional Sessions Judge,  
Court – II , Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Serial number	Date of Order or Proceeding	Order or other Proceeding	Signature of court	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature of pleaders or parties when necessary
---------------	-----------------------------	---------------------------	--------------------	--

05 17.12.2022 Sole accused person, Rabi Samjpati, on Court Bail is present by filling hazira.  
Ld. P.P. in-charge has not yet been appointed.  
**Case is adjourned as the regular P.O is on leave today.**  
**Fix 02.05.2023 for appearance of the accused person and appointment of P.P in-charge.**

D/c by me  
S/d-  
A.S.J-II, Bangaon  
North 24 Parganas